
For a demo or pricing information, please contact:           800-525-5224   |   info@supervac.com   |   www.supervac.com

21 ft  18 ft  15 ft  12 ft    9 ft 6 ft 3 ft 0
6.5 m 5.5 m 4.5 m 3.6 m 2.7 m 1.8 m 1 m 

12,000

11,000

10,000

9,000

8,000

7,000

6,000

5,000

4,000

3,000

2,000

1,000

0

AM
C

A-
C

er
tif

ie
d 

Ai
rf

ow
 (c

fm
)

Setback (ft, m)

q

MAXIMUM
AIRFLOW

25º20º15º5º 10º 30º
aa

a

8,613

9,399

10,705

9,755

10,840

6,200

8,320

   ENTRAINED AIR

The Air Movement and Control Association International Inc. (AMCA) is a not-for-profit international association of the world’s leading manufacturers of air system equipment. Super Vac ventilators have been 
tested through this third-party organization for over 30 years in order to provide our customers confidence that our airflow values are correctly measured and advertised. In order to view all AMCA Certified 
Products according to ANSI/AMCA Standard 240, follow this link. http://www.amca.org/certified-listed/type_company.php?pid=13&pn=Positve%20Pressure%20Ventilator.

V18-BD Airflow VS Setback
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LED Battery Warning

Low Battery  
Indicator  

~ 3 min

Low Battery 
Indicator  

~ 4 min

Low Battery 
Indicator  

~ 5 min

*Runtimes dependent on air density, 
temperature and age of batteries. Test 
data shown taken at 5000ft. elevation, 
25% RH with new batteries.
**Air density is primarily affected by 
elevation, humidity and temperature.
***At temperatures below freezing 
expect battery life to decrease.

2x6 Ah
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LED Low Battery Indicator

Low Battery Indicator begins

V18-BD Battery Runtimes
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V18-BD
Sound Level

*	Measurements taken at 1m and 
	 calculated for 3m sound levels.
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